
H38 SERVICE PARTS

DWG.NO.：51-10002-E1
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PART No. DISCRIPTION NOTEQ'TY
USED

No.
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H38-1

H38-2

H38-3

H38-4

H38-5

H38-6

H38-7

H38-8
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Head assembly

Slide plate

Camera screw (3/8-16UNC)

Locking knob, slide plate

Locking knob, tilt

Locking knob, pan

Level

Fixing handle, ball leveler

★ ： Require proper type of adhesive.
   ★a ： Two-component adhesive (Epoxy resin system)
   ★b ： Instant adhesive 
   ★c ： Thread locking adhesives (Anaerobic adhesive)
※ ： Grease (Grease that doesn't affect plastic)
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